
 
    FOIL                 -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1      0 SUI  Monofoil                      Eric Monnin                Eric Monnin              S.C.STA 10.53.38 11.33.21 12.58.30 14.00.00          0     05.30.00 
       2      1 SUI  QFX                           PATRICK QUENNOZ           JUNDT THOMAS              S.N.GEN 11.01.40 11.44.28 13.04.53 14.06.24          0     05.36.24 
       3      3 SUI  Toruk                         Peter Seinet              Peter Seinet              SCT     11.42.56 11.59.24 13.25.55 14.31.05          0     06.01.05 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    LIBERA       -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1     92 HUN  RAFFICA                       KIRALY ZSOLT              KIRALY ZSOLT               RAFFIC 10.45.26 11.26.27 12.47.42 13.40.40          0     05.10.40 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    ASSO 99                   -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1     68 ITA  assatanato                    BRIGHENTI IVANO           BRIGHENTI IVANO           CLUB ac 11.44.10 12.00.40 13.27.46 14.32.45          0     06.02.45 
       2    105 ITA  ASSTERISCO                    OMBONI PIERLUIGI          ZAMBONI PIERGIORGIO       CVG     11.45.55 12.04.02 13.32.40 14.42.33          0     06.12.33 
       3    146 ITA  diavolasso                    PIETRO PARISI             andrea farina             cnbrenz 11.46.02 12.03.56 13.32.41 14.43.12          0     06.13.12 
       4    102 ITA  CHIARA 3                      MOROTTI MARTINO           MOROTTI MARTINO           CIRCOLO 11.52.40 12.11.33 13.34.59 14.45.59          0     06.15.59 
       5    151 GER  KOENIG LUDWIG                 Luitpold Prinz von Bayern  Luitpold Prinz von Bayer Bayeris 11.52.11 12.12.18 13.36.40 14.47.25          0     06.17.25 
       6     34 GER  Bad AssO                      Andreas Mulzer            Andreas Mulzer            SCHC    11.54.04 12.15.40 13.42.39 14.53.57          0     06.23.57 
       7     99 ITA  SCONQUASSO                    COMETTI TOMMASO           RIGHETTI NICOLO'          CNBRENZ 11.52.45 12.11.00 13.35.49 14.55.54          0     06.25.54 
       8    113 ITA  MASQUERADA                    CONATTI FRANCESCO         VICENTINI CARLO           Y.C.ACQ 11.57.23 12.18.45 13.43.09 14.57.36          0     06.27.36 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    DOLPHIN81                 -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1     78 ITA  BARAIMBO                      FERRARI MICHELE           RAZZI/IMPERADORI          FVD     11.53.03 12.09.58 13.43.22 15.05.08          0     06.35.08 
       2    112 ITA  Insolente                     PERANI GIOVANNI           BRIXIA SAILING TEAM       Fraglia 11.55.10 12.13.35 13.46.02 15.06.47          0     06.36.47 
       3    128 ITA  Back in Black                 VALSECCHI RAFFAELE        SABELLA/ANSELMI           FVD     11.57.31 12.16.00 13.49.51 15.07.15          0     06.37.15 
       4      4 ITA  DOLPHIN MR 4                  SIMONE TODESCHINI         WATER TRIBE               CVG     11.56.30 12.15.10 13.50.04 15.07.23          0     06.37.23 
       5    111 ITA  TWISTER STERILGARDA           POLETTINI MATTIA          BOCCHIO FLAVIO            FVD     11.52.56 12.10.00 13.44.37 15.07.42          0     06.37.42 
       6    121 ITA  JOKER                         GRUMELLI UMBERTO          GRUMELLI UMBERTO          F.V.DES 11.55.24 12.15.02 13.49.05 15.08.15          0     06.38.15 
       7     69 ITA  MAEL/EUROIMPIANTI             BOVOLATO LUCA             ALI E VELE SAILING TEAM   CVG     11.58.53 00.00.00 13.49.50 15.08.32          0     06.38.32 
       8     59 ITA  PROF                          ZILIOLI STEFANO           BRAMBILLA PISONI PAOLO    FRAGLIA 11.53.10 12.10.40 13.46.17 15.09.00          0     06.39.00 
       9     61 ITA  N DO IT                       FRANCESCO CRIPPA          FRANCESCO CRIPPA          FVD     11.56.40 12.14.26 13.48.48 15.09.11          0     06.39.11 
      10     24 ITA  JACK RABBIT                   PAOLO CATTARUZZI          PAOLO CATTARUZZI          GDV LNI 11.56.32 12.15.17 13.49.24 15.09.26          0     06.39.26 
      11     69 GER  GIORGINA                      KARRENBAUER MATTHIAS      KARRENBAUER MATTHIAS      Y.C.RAD 11.57.50 12.18.10 13.50.55 15.09.50          0     06.39.50 
      12    109 ITA  STENELLA                      CRESTANA NICOLO'          CRESTANA NICOLO'          VELA CL 11.55.15 12.14.21 13.48.43 15.13.20          0     06.43.20 
      13     51 ITA  PER LISA                      FORNASARI FEDERICO        FRAGLIA VELA DESENZANO    F.V.DES 11.55.21 12.16.15 13.52.41 15.15.25          0     06.45.25 
      14    120 ITA  ESCOPAZZO                     GIRARDI NICOLA            GIRARDI NICOLA            LIMONE  12.02.26 12.21.57 13.56.38 15.16.20          0     06.46.20 
      15      2 ITA  DOLPHIN MR 2                  FACCHINI MAURO            WATER TRIBE               CVG     12.02.07 12.22.50 14.00.00 15.23.03          0     06.53.03 
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    DOLPHIN81                 -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
      16     33 ITA  FARFALLONA                    FINOZZI FABIO             FINOZZI FABIO             LNI BRE 12.06.00 12.27.40 14.02.18 15.24.21          0     06.54.21 
      17     60 ITA  STRIKE ONE                    BUSTOS ALVARO             F.V.DESENZANO             F.V.DES 11.57.25 12.18.21 13.57.11 15.24.54          0     06.54.54 
      18     26 ITA  MI VIDA                       DONNINO SPERZAGNI         DONNINO SPERZAGNI         C.N.POR 12.10.46 12.39.38 00.00.00 15.34.42          0     07.04.42 
      19      3 ITA  DOLPHIN MR 3                  ANGELINI FULVIO           WATER TRIBE               CVG     12.08.19 12.52.46 00.00.00 16.02.42          0     07.32.42 
      20    110 ITA  MINDFITCLINIC.IT              MASSERINI MASSIMO         MASSERINI MASSIMO         AVAS LO 12.31.34 12.55.38 00.00.00 16.08.48          0     07.38.48 
      21     70 ITA  20 NODI STUDIO CAVOUR         FABIO GARRINI             FABIO GARRINI             CNP Por 11.55.20 12.17.50 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
      22     29 ITA  CATTIVA COMPAGNIA             ZILIOTTO MARCO            PIZZOLON FABIO            FRAGLIA 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    PROTAGONIST               -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1     19 ITA  AVEC PLAISIR                  MASSERDOTTI PAOLO         VALLIVERO RENATO          L.N.I.  11.57.20 12.18.30 13.51.59 15.11.22          0     06.41.22 
       2      5 ITA  BESSI BIS                     GIDONI STEFANO            MONTEGIOVE GIULIANO       CVG     11.57.30 12.20.26 13.54.56 15.12.34          0     06.42.34 
       3     17 ITA  BAFFUN 2                      DAL CIN TOMMASO           DAL CIN TOMMASO           CVG     12.00.50 12.21.13 13.54.45 15.15.37          0     06.45.37 
       4     16 ITA  Aquilotto                     Paolo Di Lecce            Paolo Di Lecce            FVD     12.03.21 12.25.10 14.00.02 15.16.53          0     06.46.53 
       5      8 ITA  FOLEGANDROS                   BEMBO GIANPIETRO          RONCHINI ALESSANDRO       CVG     12.02.17 12.23.56 13.58.12 15.17.50          0     06.47.50 
       6     37 ITA  NONSISSAMAI                   SISSA ANDREA              GIORDANO GUIDO            FRAGLIA 12.00.20 12.22.38 14.00.01 15.21.21          0     06.51.21 
       7     34 ITA  Yerba del Diablo              BARZAGHI ANDREA           BARZAGHI ANDREA           SCG SAL 12.02.34 12.25.22 14.00.51 15.23.34          0     06.53.34 
       8     54 ITA  NEXIS 2                       Luca Brighenti            Luca Brighenti            Circolo 00.00.00 12.26.16 14.00.51 15.27.10          0     06.57.10 
       9     47 ITA  RILU'                         FUSATO TOMMASINO          REMOTTI/FUSATO/ZAFFANI    C.N.BRE 12.07.00 12.30.48 14.05.55 15.29.04          0     06.59.04 
      10     23 ITA  TREMENDO                      MOGLIA MARIA VITTORIA     MOGLIA MARIA VITTORIA     CVG     12.06.59 12.31.34 14.09.10 15.30.32          0     07.00.32 
      11     57 ITA  SPIRITO LIBERO                BAZZOLI CLAUDIO           BAZZOLI CLAUDIO           circolo 12.16.34 12.42.24 14.20.51 15.44.37          0     07.14.37 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    UFO 22                    -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1     38 ITA  TANANAI                       CIBOLDI GIANGIACOMO       OFFER / TONINI            CVG     11.57.42 12.16.22 00.00.00 15.15.30          0     06.45.30 
       2      9 ITA  MAGICA                        ROSA FEDERICO             ALBINI FABRIZIO           A.V.LID 12.26.26 12.33.18 14.09.23 15.35.47          0     07.05.47 
       3     89 AUT  RELAX HOT                     LENTNER GERHARD           LENTNER GERHARD           SCTWV A 12.09.50 12.32.54 14.11.25 15.42.27          0     07.12.27 
       4    106 ITA  WET&PRETTY                    Raffaele Gugole           Raffaele Gugole           PFO Acq 12.22.26 12.46.10 14.29.19 15.57.59          0     07.27.59 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    FUN                       -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1    555 ITA  Funatica                      CAPELLO ANGELO            CAPELLO ANGELO            VCMANER 12.29.03 12.53.59 00.00.00 16.02.26          0     07.32.26 
       2    296 ITA  FANDANGO                      Paolo Taglietti           Paolo Taglietti           CVTM    12.22.10 12.53.17 00.00.00 16.04.44          0     07.34.44 
       3     69 ITA  MY FUNNY VALENTINE            FICO GIOVANNI             FICO GIOVANNI             club ve 12.22.33 12.53.40 00.00.00 16.14.55          0     07.44.55 
       4    628 ITA  Banana joe                    CREMONESI ANDREA          CREMONESI ANDREA          VC MANE 12.30.20 12.57.40 00.00.00 16.16.17          0     07.46.17 
       5     47 ITA  NOWINDNOFUN                   SERGIO CASTELLANO         SERGIO CASTELLANO         V.C.MAN 12.37.22 12.58.16 00.00.00 16.46.19          0     08.16.19 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    FIRST 8                   -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
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    FIRST 8                   -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1    406 ITA  BALADEN                       PIGHI VALERIO             PESCETTA MARTINA          LNI GAR 12.10.47 12.37.01 14.13.14 15.37.28          0     07.07.28 
       2    281 ITA  DELIRIUM                      ROMANO LUIGI              ROMANO LUIGI              LNI GAR 12.12.20 12.38.15 14.17.08 15.43.55          0     07.13.55 
       3    868 ITA  Flying Dragon                 RIGHETTI STEFANO          Marco Oppici              C. N. B 12.17.13 12.45.41 14.23.30 15.50.53          0     07.20.53 
       4    906 ITA  LASCIALA ANDARE               COSTA FABIO               BENETTI GIANPAOLO         Y.C.ACQ 12.38.10 13.02.10 00.00.00 16.30.50          0     08.00.50 
       5    871 ITA  NAUSICAA                      RODOLFO BERTONI           RODOLFO BERTONI           CNaut B 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNS
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    TR sopra 9 mt             -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1    122 ITA  IDEFIX                        MARCO CAVALLINI           MARCO CAVALLINI           CVG     11.42.51 11.59.40 13.26.27 14.32.33          0     06.02.33 
       2   1270 ITA  STRADIVARIA                   ROSSI IVAN                ROSSI IVAN                C.V.GAR 11.57.39 12.18.00 13.43.30 15.04.20          0     06.34.20 
       3    111 ITA  GONFIGONFI                    Luigi Rigatti             Claudio Pinter            LNI Riv 11.57.33 12.19.30 13.54.10 15.10.44          0     06.40.44 
       4  11579 ITA  CAPRICCIO                     GIOVANNI MIGLIORINI       GIOVANNI MIGLIORINI       LNI RIV 12.26.12 12.55.22 14.32.34 16.07.10          0     07.37.10 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    TR sotto 9  mt            -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1     18 ITA  THE BIG WAVE                  STEFANINI LUCA            PERINI GIOVANNI LUCA      F.V GAB 11.45.03 12.01.10 13.33.36 14.44.23          0     06.14.23 
       2    780 SUI  VUVUZELA                      Raphael Naef              Raphael Naef              Y.C.ZUG 11.44.25 12.00.45 13.31.22 14.46.07          0     06.16.07 
       3   8318 GER  INNOV8!                       BRANDT THORSTEN           BRANDT THORSTEN           CHIEMSE 11.45.50 12.01.32 13.38.16 14.58.56          0     06.28.56 
       4  90001 ITA  FALCONERI FVM                 GHIROTTI GABRIELE         TESTA GIANNI              F.V.MAL 11.56.39 12.15.13 13.48.25 15.06.58          0     06.36.58 
       5     12 ITA  INES                          LAURENTI ARGENTO LORENZO   GIAMPAOLO BERTERA        YCT     00.00.00 12.19.10 13.50.44 15.10.18          0     06.40.18 
       6   7770 GER  RAPTOR                        Hanno Kirchhoff           Hanno Kirchhoff           Acquafr 12.00.59 12.18.34 13.52.35 15.11.15          0     06.41.15 
       7    840 DEN  still crazy                   Andreas Barthel           Andreas Barhel            Segler  12.01.45 12.20.50 13.55.42 15.16.32          0     06.46.32 
       8      6 ITA  SIRTAKY                       SARTI GIOVANNI            SARTI GIOVANNI            SCGARDA 12.02.30 12.28.00 14.07.58 15.30.50          0     07.00.50 
       9     21 ITA  GAZZALADRA                    ROBERTO FACCHINI          ROBERTO FACCHINI          F. V. P 12.10.30 12.35.59 14.13.46 15.34.22          0     07.04.22 
      10    167 ITA  JUNGLE SPEED                  MIRCO CADAMURO            CATTANEO LAMPUGNANI ERNES Y.C.ACQ 12.29.16 12.54.26 00.00.00 16.19.07          0     07.49.07 
      11      7   M  PAMELA                        DONATI GIOVANNI           EPIS MARIO                CVTM    00.00.00 13.02.29 00.00.00 16.30.58          0     08.00.58 
      12     10 NED  Junk                          Efisio Sechi              Efisio Sechi              CVG     12.40.50 13.09.57 00.00.00 17.10.00          0     08.40.00 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    ORC R                     -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1  12905 ITA  MASCALZONE LATINO             ALBINI ANDREA             ALBINI ANDREA             S.C.G.S 11.46.10 12.04.10 13.35.13 14.50.58          0     06.20.58 
       2  17352 ITA  LALISSA                       FEZZARDI BRUNO            MOR SAVERIO               F.V.DES 11.55.13 12.14.59 13.40.29 14.55.17          0     06.25.17 
       3  90004 ITA  GRAFFIO VITASOL               SILVESTRELLI TAZIO        SILVESTRELLI TAZIO        LIMONE  11.57.16 12.14.27 13.41.40 14.58.01          0     06.28.01 
       4   3401   I  HUGO                          DALL'AGNOLA  MATTEO       LANGE BERTHOLD            CVG     12.09.00 12.31.15 14.04.40 15.30.27          0     07.00.27 
       5  13180 ITA  BLUE SHARK                    LORENZO ROSSI             LORENZO ROSSI             CVT     12.25.00 12.53.21 14.51.06 16.00.09          0     07.30.09 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================

 
    ORC  M   1                -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
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    ORC  M   1                -- Ordine di Arrivo
 
     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
 
 
       1    600 SUI  EVANESSE                      HERZIG PATRIK             HERZIG PATRIK             SSCRO   11.43.20 11.59.59 13.22.31 14.27.57          0     05.57.57 
       2     21 ITA  Lexotan                       Zeno Montresor            Giovanni  Montresor       Fraglia 11.43.32 11.59.30 13.24.29 14.28.56          0     05.58.56 
       3    179 ITA  O&Y                           LUCA NASSINI              LUCA NASSINI              CVG     11.44.20 11.58.28 13.30.18 14.38.22          0     06.08.22 
       4    233 ITA  Black Arrow                   Walter Caldonazzi         Caldonazzi Michele        FVR     11.44.40 12.00.51 13.29.53 14.39.15          0     06.09.15 
       5   2811 ITA  PORA                          TONOLI CLAUDIO            LIMONE GARDA SAILING TEAM LIMONE  11.45.15 12.01.44 13.30.24 14.40.25          0     06.10.25 
       6     36 AUT  PERSEUS                       PAUL WOLBANG              PAUL WOLBANG              KYC POE 11.53.40 12.10.52 13.37.40 14.55.00          0     06.25.00 
       7     22 ITA  BLUE EST LA VIE               MAYR MARKUS               MAYR MARKUS               C.N.BRE 11.53.23 12.11.26 13.41.29 14.59.30          0     06.29.30 
       8    769 ITA  ECORACER                      GIOVANNI COCCOLUTO        DANIELE DE LUCA           CVG     11.54.30 12.13.21 13.42.25 15.00.50          0     06.30.50 
       9     78 ITA  BARAIMBO                      FERRARI MICHELE           RAZZI/IMPERADORI          FVD     11.53.03 12.09.58 13.43.22 15.05.08          0     06.35.08 
      10    112 ITA  Insolente                     PERANI GIOVANNI           BRIXIA SAILING TEAM       Fraglia 11.55.10 12.13.35 13.46.02 15.06.47          0     06.36.47 
      11    128 ITA  Back in Black                 VALSECCHI RAFFAELE         SABELLA/ANSELMI          FVD     11.57.31 12.16.00 13.49.51 15.07.15          0     06.37.15 
      12      4 ITA  DOLPHIN MR 4                  SIMONE TODESCHINI         WATER TRIBE               CVG     11.56.30 12.15.10 13.50.04 15.07.23          0     06.37.23 
      13    111 ITA  TWISTER STERILGARDA           POLETTINI MATTIA          BOCCHIO FLAVIO            FVD     11.52.56 12.10.00 13.44.37 15.07.42          0     06.37.42 
      14    121 ITA  JOKER                         GRUMELLI UMBERTO          GRUMELLI UMBERTO          FVDESEN 11.55.24 12.15.02 13.49.05 15.08.15          0     06.38.15 
      15     69 ITA  MAEL/EUROIMPIANTI             BOVOLATO LUCA             ALI E VELE SAILING TEAM   CVG     11.58.53 00.00.00 13.49.50 15.08.32          0     06.38.32 
      16     59 ITA  PROF                          ZILIOLI STEFANO           BRAMBILLA PISONI PAOLO    FRAGLIA 11.53.10 12.10.40 13.46.17 15.09.00          0     06.39.00 
      17     61 ITA  N DO IT                       FRANCESCO CRIPPA          FRANCESCO CRIPPA          FVD     11.56.40 12.14.26 13.48.48 15.09.11          0     06.39.11 
      18     24 ITA  JACK RABBIT                   PAOLO CATTARUZZI          PAOLO CATTARUZZI          GDV LNI 11.56.32 12.15.17 13.49.24 15.09.26          0     06.39.26 
      19     69 GER  GIORGINA                      KARRENBAUER MATTHIAS      KARRENBAUER MATTHIAS      Y.C.RAD 11.57.50 12.18.10 13.50.55 15.09.50          0     06.39.50 
      20     19 ITA  AVEC PLAISIR                  MASSERDOTTI PAOLO         VALLIVERO RENATO          L.N.I.  11.57.20 12.18.30 13.51.59 15.11.22          0     06.41.22 
      21      5 ITA  BESSI BIS                     GIDONI STEFANO            MONTEGIOVE GIULIANO       CVG     11.57.30 12.20.26 13.54.56 15.12.34          0     06.42.34 
      22   8127 AUT  RAIDER                        MICHAEL GILHOFER          FISCH JOHANNES            YES KA  11.56.43 12.18.51 13.53.15 15.13.05          0     06.43.05 
      23    109 ITA  STENELLA                      CRESTANA NICOLO'          CRESTANA NICOLO'          VELA CL 11.55.15 12.14.21 00.00.00 15.13.20          0     06.43.20 
      24     51 ITA  PER LISA                      FORNASARI FEDERICO        FRAGLIA VELA DESENZANO    F.V.DES 11.55.21 12.16.15 13.52.41 15.15.25          0     06.45.25 
      25     17 ITA  BAFFUN 2                      DAL CIN TOMMASO           DAL CIN TOMMASO           CVG     12.00.50 12.21.13 13.54.45 15.15.37          0     06.45.37 
      26    120 ITA  ESCOPAZZO                     GIRARDI NICOLA            GIRARDI NICOLA            LIMONE  12.02.26 12.21.57 13.56.38 15.16.20          0     06.46.20 
      27     16 ITA  Aquilotto                     Paolo Di Lecce            Paolo Di Lecce            FVD     12.03.21 12.25.10 14.00.02 15.16.53          0     06.46.53 
      28      8 ITA  FOLEGANDROS                   RONCHINI ALESSANDRO       RONCHINI ALESSANDRO       CVG     12.02.17 12.23.55 13.58.12 15.17.50          0     06.47.50 
      29     37 ITA  NONSISSAMAI                   SISSA ANDREA              GIORDANO GUIDO            FRAGLIA 12.00.20 12.22.38 14.00.01 15.21.21          0     06.51.21 
      30      2 ITA  DOLPHIN MR 2                  FACCHINI MAURO            WATER TRIBE               CVG     12.02.07 12.22.50 14.00.00 15.23.03          0     06.53.03 
      31     34 ITA  Yerba del Diablo              BARZAGHI ANDREA           BARZAGHI ANDREA           SCG SAL 12.02.34 12.25.22 14.00.51 15.23.34          0     06.53.34 
      32     60 ITA  STRIKE ONE                    BUSTOS ALVARO             F.V.DESENZANO             F.V.DES 11.57.25 12.18.21 13.57.11 15.24.54          0     06.54.54 
      33     54 ITA  NEXIS 2                       Luca Brighenti            Luca Brighenti            Circolo 00.00.00 12.26.16 14.00.51 15.27.10          0     06.57.10 
      34     47 ITA  RILU'                         FUSATO TOMMASINO          REMOTTI/FUSATO/ZAFFANI    C.N.BRE 12.07.00 12.30.48 14.05.55 15.29.04          0     06.59.04 
      35     23 ITA  TREMENDO                      MOGLIA MARIA VITTORIA     MOGLIA MARIA VITTORIA     CVG     12.06.59 12.31.34 14.09.10 15.30.32          0     07.00.32 
      36     33 ITA  FARFALLONA                    FINOZZI FABIO             FINOZZI FABIO             LNI BRE 12.06.00 12.27.40 14.02.18 15.34.21          0     07.04.21 
      37     26 ITA  MI VIDA                       DONNINO SPERZAGNI         DONNINO SPERZAGNI         C.N.POR 12.10.46 12.39.38 00.00.00 15.34.42          0     07.04.42 
      38     57 ITA  SPIRITO LIBERO                BAZZOLI CLAUDIO           BAZZOLI CLAUDIO           circolo 12.16.34 12.42.24 14.20.51 15.44.37          0     07.14.37 
      39  17808 ITA  WHISPER                       FLORIAN ELLMENREICH       FLORIAN ELLMENREICH       F.V. MA 12.13.50 12.36.58 14.25.20 15.58.53          0     07.28.53 
      40      3 ITA  DOLPHIN MR 3                  ANGELINI FULVIO           WATER TRIBE               CVG     12.08.19 12.52.46 00.00.00 16.02.42          0     07.32.42 
      41   7833 GER  LOORA5                        SIGMAR WEINZ              SIGMAR WEINZ              FVR     12.30.06 12.54.47 00.00.00 16.06.40          0     07.36.40 
      42    110 ITA  MINDFITCLINIC.IT              MASSERINI MASSIMO         MASSERINI MASSIMO         AVAS LO 12.31.34 12.55.38 00.00.00 16.08.48          0     07.38.48 
      43     29 ITA  CATTIVA COMPAGNIA             ZILIOTTO MARCO            PIZZOLON FABIO            FRAGLIA 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNS
      44     70 ITA  20 NODI STUDIO CAVOUR         FABIO GARRINI             FABIO GARRINI             CNP Por 11.55.20 12.17.50 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNF
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
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       1     38 ITA  TANANAI                       CIBOLDI GIANGIACOMO       OFFER / TONINI            CVG     11.57.42 12.16.22 00.00.00 15.15.30          0     06.45.30 
       2     13 ITA  10 E LODE                     NOLEPPI MATTIA            NOLEPPI GIORGIO           SCG SAL 12.00.10 12.19.39 13.59.24 15.20.17          0     06.50.17 
       3   3536 ITA  EAVLE                         Luca Cattozzi             CARPE DIEM SAILING TEAM A Centro  12.06.12 12.26.21 14.08.07 15.34.38          0     07.04.38 
       4      9 ITA  MAGICA                        ROSA FEDERICO             ALBINI FABRIZIO           A.V.LID 12.26.26 12.33.18 14.09.23 15.35.47          0     07.05.47 
       5    406 ITA  BALADEN                       PIGHI VALERIO             PESCETTA MARTINA          LNI GAR 12.10.47 12.57.01 14.13.14 15.37.28          0     07.07.28 
       6     89 AUT  RELAX HOT                     LENTNER GERHARD           LENTNER GERHARD           SCTWV A 12.09.50 12.32.54 14.11.25 15.42.27          0     07.12.27 
       7    281 ITA  DELIRIUM                      ROMANO LUIGI              ROMANO LUIGI              LNI GAR 12.12.20 12.38.15 14.17.08 15.43.55          0     07.13.55 
       8    868 ITA  Flying Dragon                 RIGHETTI STEFANO          Marco Oppici              C. N. B 12.17.13 12.45.41 14.23.30 15.50.53          0     07.20.53 
       9  11495 ITA  Speedy                        MAZZAROL SEBASTIAN        Bruno Bottacini           Yc Torr 12.21.10 12.48.50 14.25.09 15.54.32          0     07.24.32 
      10    106 ITA  WET&PRETTY                    Raffaele Gugole           Raffaele Gugole           PFO Acq 12.22.26 12.46.10 14.29.19 15.57.59          0     07.27.59 
      11    555 ITA  Funatica                      CAPELLO ANGELO            CAPELLO ANGELO            VCMANER 12.29.03 12.53.59 00.00.00 16.02.26          0     07.32.26 
      12    296 ITA  FANDANGO                      Paolo Taglietti           Paolo Taglietti           CVTM    12.22.10 12.53.17 00.00.00 16.04.44          0     07.34.44 
      13   1031 ITA  Antigraffio                   BEZZAN LUCA               BEZZAN RENZO              Fraglia 12.25.10 12.50.40 00.00.00 16.07.19          0     07.37.19 
      14     69 ITA  MY FUNNY VALENTINE            FICO GIOVANNI             FICO GIOVANNI             club ve 12.22.33 12.53.40 00.00.00 16.14.55          0     07.44.55 
      15    628 ITA  Banana joe                    CREMONESI ANDREA          CREMONESI ANDREA          VC MANE 12.30.20 12.57.40 00.00.00 16.16.17          0     07.46.17 
      16      2 ITA  LA PASSIONE IN TUTTO          SOCIN ROBERTO              FRGLIA VELA ASD          FVRIVA  12.40.10 13.10.20 00.00.00 16.25.20          0     07.55.20 
      17    906 ITA  LASCIALA ANDARE               COSTA FABIO               BENETTI GIANPAOLO         Y.C.ACQ 12.38.10 13.02.10 00.00.00 16.30.50          0     08.00.50 
      18     47 ITA  NOWINDNOFUN                   SERGIO CASTELLANO         SERGIO CASTELLANO         V.C.MAN 12.37.22 12.58.16 00.00.00 16.46.19          0     08.16.19 
      19    871 ITA  NAUSICAA                      RODOLFO BERTONI           RODOLFO BERTONI           CNaut B 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00 00.00.00          0          DNS
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       1    140 SUI  ORA                           DEINHARD CHRISTOPH        DEINHARD CHRISTOPH                12.35.25 13.01.50 00.00.00 17.02.05          0     08.32.05 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
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     Pos Velico NAZ Nome                           Timoniere                 Armatore                  Circolo Boa 1    Boa 2    Boa 3    Boa 4     Penalita   Tempo Finale     
                                                                                                                LIMONE CAPO REA ACQUAFRE BOGLIACO 
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       1      7 ITA  BESTIA BLU                    ZORZAN BRUNO              ZORZAN BRUNO                      12.33.47 11.31.03 12.46.03 13.36.18          0     05.06.18 
============================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================================
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